
 

 

July 4 (Wednesday)..…………..…CLOSED……...………..……Independence Day 

September 3 (Monday) ……….....CLOSED.......................Labor Day Holiday 

November 22-23 (Thurs—Fri)…...CLOSED…..Thanksgiving Holiday Begins 

November 26 (Monday)………………………….…………………………………....Classes Resume 

December 25-26 (Tues-Wed).………CLOSED……..………...Christmas Holiday 

December 27 (Thursday)…………………………………….………………………...Classes Resume 

Dec 31— Jan 1(Mon—Tues).….……CLOSED...………….……....New Years Day 

January 2 (Wednesday)…………………...…………………………………………..Classes Resume 

January 21 (Monday)…CLOSED….Martin Luther King’s Birthday Holiday 

January 25 (Friday)….…...……CLOSED……...…...…............ACTS Conference 

April 19 (Friday)….…...……CLOSED……...…….……......…............Good Friday 

May 27 (Monday)…….…………CLOSED……………………………....Memorial Day  

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            


